
Hora No. Cuenta Correo Horario de inscripción de la PPSV

1 20163000234 Vivian Isabel Núñez Mendoza vinunez@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

2 20191004968 Scarleth Vanessa Mejia Ramos svmejiar@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

3 20191000385 Joseph Eduardo Navarro Turcios joseph.navarro@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

4 20101000498 Gabriela Del Carmen Cortez Bonilla gabriela.cortes@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

5 20041002263 William Joel Alvarado Estrada alvarado.william@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

6 20181003294 Carlos Saul Espinal Banegas csespinal@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

7 20011003829 Santos Javier Avila Salgado avila.santos@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

8 20211020705 Alexa Nicolle Perez Medina alexa.perez@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

9 20201003488 David Misael Amador Rovelo damadorr@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

10 20221000294 Lisbeth Yarani Rosales Peralta Lisbeth.rosales@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

11 20181005339 Iris Liseth Rivera Pastrana iriverap@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

12 20051004535 Dania Estela Garcia Martinez dania_garcia@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

13 20211001907 Olvan Danilo Vásquez Díaz olvanvasquez@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

14 20211021432 Kevin Josue Almendares Vasquez kalmendaresv@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

15 20211024539 Bryan Dionisio Velásquez Mendoza bdvelasquezm@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

16 9813476 Ramon Armando Varela Zuniga ramon.varela@unah.edu.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

17 20131016807 Jasmin oc Rocio Briceño Abraham Jasmin.briceno@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

18 20171032795 Denis Aroldo Guzmán Andino dguzmana@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

19 20201003658 Sara Margarita Matamoros Flores sara.matamoros@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

20 20191004353 Dennis Eduardo Rivera Mejia rivera.dennis@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

21 20181004177 Ariel Alejandro Pineda Mejia aapinedam@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

22 20081003744 Hilda Sarahy Gonzalez Berrios hsgonzalez@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

23 20101012487 Dennis Joel Torres Ortega dennis_torres@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

24 20151021454 Kevin Ariel Hernandez Aleman kahernandeza@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

25 20051006801 Any Bercely Reyes Romero abreyes@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

26 20181031396 Irma Alejandra Flores Parada ifloresp@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

27 20211030293 Diego Andre Mendoza Sorto damendozas@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

28 20201003124 Naomi Nazaret Parada Castro naomi.parada@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

29 20151000402 Eunice Dayanara González Rodríguez eunice.gonzalez@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

30 20161000907 Alejandra Gissel Montoya Martínez agmontoya@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

31 20191032530 Delmy Noemy Carranza Flores delmy.carranza@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

32 20211021927 Arlin Adolfo Reyes Rodriguez aareyesr@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

33 8910724 Osban Alfredo Irías Huezo osban.irias@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

34 20201005324 Wendy Marcela Portillo Venegas wmportillo@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

35 20211020330 Denilson Obed Cruz Munguia Docruzm@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

36 20121002839 Melissa Suyapa Valle Osorio melissa.valle@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

37 20201005830 Emily Dyann García Aguilar edgarciaa@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

38 0801200110131 Marhianelly Marhianelly Macedo Méndez marhianelly.macedo@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

39 20211023483 Mercy Gabriela Flores Martínez mgfloresm@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

40 20221001932 Nahomy Esperanza Carrasco Chávez nahomy.carrasco@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

41 20211002340 Arnol David Sevilla Rodriguez arnol.sevilla@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

42 20101012180 Manuel Enrique Andino Calix manuel_calix@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

43 20181002477 Gina Maritza Galindo Durón gina.galindo@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

44 20061008272 Amelia Concepción Varela Flores ameliavarela@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

45 20171001146 Grosbin Faustino Garcia Santos grosbin.garcia@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

10:00 am a 11:00 am

9:00 am a 10:00 am

No

Jueves 22 Enero 2026

Nombre Apellido

8:00 am a 9:00 am 



Hora No. Cuenta Correo Horario de inscripción de la PPSV

46 20221000843 Rodman Jared Elvir Triminio rodman.elvir@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

47 20171034103 Marvin Alberto Fajardo Torres mafajardo@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

48 20151020435 Scarleth Joseth Carrasco Cruz carrasco.scarleth@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

49 20201004433 Sofia Alejandra Montoya Perez sofia.montoya@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

50 20191005312 Pilar Maria Fernandez Fernandez pilar.fernandez@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

51 20191030903 Pamela Gissel Pineda Benítez pgpineda@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

52 20211021045 Maynor Alejandro Sierra Matus maynor.sierra@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

53 20171004867 César Augusto Cerrato Hernández ccerratoh@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

54 20021002270 María de los Ángeles Salgado Caldera maria.caldera@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

55 20151021136 Ever Noel García Arteaga egarciaa@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

56 20201003506 Byron Gabriel Montiel Avila byron.montiel@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

57 20211000794 Manrique José Murillo Torres manrique.murillo@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

58 9215694 Tania Masiel Meza Mejia taniam.meza@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

59 20191002665 Andrea Nicolle Membreño Avila amembrenoa@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

60 20171003301 José David Rubio Martínez jdrubio@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

61 20211000950 Wilson Alexander Rodriguez Avila warodrigueza@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

62 20191000223 Melida Gloria Avilez Vasquez melida.avilez@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

63 20201005574 Mariaceleste . Andino Tronconi mariaceleste.andino@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

64 20221001603 Allan Joel Menjivar Zavala amenjivarz@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

65 20211021216 Yenifer Yasmin Aguilar Bautista yyaguilar@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

66 20181004515 Roney Alejandro Pavón Coca roney.pavon@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

67 20191032971 Carlos Raúl Zuniga Urbina czunigau@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

68 20151001524 Any Mercedes Flores Flores flores_any@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

69 20191006154 Lester Ricardo Salgado Borjas Lester.salgado@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

70 20181005843 ERIKA Nicolle Salgado Matamoros ensalgado@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

71 20191005243 Lizziht Yannin Duron Andino lizziht.duron@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

72 20131900615 Leonel Enrique Jiménez Domínguez leonel.jimenez@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

73 20111011851 Franklin Orlando Flores Cruz franklin.flores@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

74 20101004635 Carlos Roberto Garcia Lagos Crgarcial@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

75 20211000627 Catherine Cecilia Cartagena Mejia catherine.cartagena@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

76 20041004199 Suyapa Anabel Avila Ruiz suyapa.avila@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

77 8630103 María Elena Sandoval García Mesandoval@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

78 20121014226 Ever Noe Bonilla Ferrera bonilla.ever@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

79 20191006021 LIZZY MARGARITA CHAVARRIA RAMOS lizzy.chavarria@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

80 20211030864 Sheimy Yolany Nuñez Hernández sheimy.nunez@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

81 20141006165 Ruben Edgardo Reyes Ochoa ruben.reyes@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

82 20141031504 Victor Noel Salgado Colindres vnsalgado@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

83 20201002742 Cristopher Leonel Padilla Castañeda clpadillac@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

84 20191007557 Yoselin Berenice Osorto Corea yoselin.osorto@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

85 20171000305 Flora Mercedes Bonilla Martinez flora.bonilla@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

86 20211022994 Tania Nazareth Osorio Guzmán tosorio@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

87 20201001523 Luis Fernando Herrera Portillo lherrerap@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

88 20181008335 Rafael Alejandro Videa Espinal rafael.videa@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

89 20211001328 Edwin Jose Moreira Trejo edwin.moreira@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

90 20211021368 Jarid Omar Sauceda Banegas jarid.sauceda@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

9:00 am a 10:00 am

10:00 am a 11:00 am

No

Viernes 23 Enero 2026

Nombre Apellido

8:00 am a 9:00 am 



Hora No. Cuenta Correo Horario de inscripción de la PPSV

91 20201002481 Nancy Marisela Avelar Ortiz nancy.avelar@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

92 20171034188 Jeovany Arturo Leiva Lemus jeovany.leiva@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

93 20181005008 German David Sánchez Gonzales gdsanchezg@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

94 20211022326 Fernando José Soto Figueroa fjsoto@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

95 20171000246 Roger Geovany Argueta Laínez roger.argueta@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

96 20121002846 Felicita No tengo Flores Santos felicita.flores@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

97 20191004326 Alberto David Rodríguez Salgado rodriguez.alberto@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

98 20191005376 Jose Luis Talavera Baca jltalavera@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

99 9905105 Gloria Edelsa Moreno Soriano gloria.moreno@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

100 20181030760 Francis Vanessa Escobar Romero fvescobar@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

101 20211023770 Libni Gissel Castillo Castillo libni.castillo@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

102 20181003751 Escarlet Milagro Ortega Lanza Escarlet.ortega@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

103 20211002556 Lizett Monserratt Méndez Lanza lizett.mendez@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

104 20151630037 Issis Nedekja Alvarado Zuniga issis.alvarado@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

105 20191004069 Vanessa Isabel Orellana Cruz vanessa.orellana@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

106 20191000403 Skarleth Paola Aguilar Carbajal skarleth.aguilar@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

107 9910654 Daniel No tiene Gonzales Hernandez gonzales.daniel@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

108 20191033037 Carlos Andrés Velásquez Guzman andres.guzman@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

109 9213120 ILMA DIALECIA TORRES GUTIERRES ilma.torres@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

110 20021006858 LEILY LEILY TORRES CONTRERAS TORRES CONTRERAS leily.torres@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

111 20221003483 Juan Benito Guevara Fong jbguevara@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

112 20161030433 Obed Antonio Carcamo Perez obed.carcamo@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

113 20211002172 Abbie Daniela Anduray Lozano abbie.anduray@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

114 20010500074 Jenny Teresa Martinez Flores jt.flores@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

115 9915628 Mildred Mallelin Andino Cruz mmandinoc@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

116 20171600076 Evelin Daniela Velásquez Núñez evelasquezn@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

117 20201000756 José Ismael Domínguez Martínez jidominguez@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

118 20151023051 Johann Omar Zelaya Nolasco johannzelaya@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

119 20211022748 Jolany Gisselle Ramos Cruz jolany.ramos@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

120 20191005943 Belsy Yarely Suazo Ramírez belsy.suazo@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

121 20211002759 Hazler Walther Daniel Lainez Rodas Hazler.lainez@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

122 20211023507 Allan Jafeth Colindres Cerrato ajcolindresc@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

123 20141005281 Delcy Waldira Lezama Gonzales delcy.lezama@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

124 9215765 Norys Suyapa Gomez Caceres gomez.norys@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

125 20191007156 Marvin Manuel Zelaya Velasquez mmzelayav@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

126 0601200300523 Andrea Marcela Vilches Lopez andrea.vilches@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

127 20191006173 Alex Eduardo Sánchez Núñez asanchezn@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

128 20131016867 Reggina Iveth Lopez Sandoval reggina.lopez@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

129 20221001526 Estefanny Daniela Ortega Cruz estefanny.ortega@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

130 20191004973 Lucía Michelle Amador Aguilera Lmamadora@unah.hn Vespertina Horario (1:00 pm a 5:00 pm)

131 20211023005 Escarleth Lisbeth García Rodas elgarciar@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

132 20141000681 Brad Xander Contreras García brad.contreras@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

133 20211001857 Abner Jaciel Rodriguez Sanchez abnerrodriguez@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

134 20111003374 Noelia Lizzeth Elvir Irías noelia_elvir@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

135 20211022503 Estrella Jaquelin Barahona Argueta Estrella.barahona@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

136 20101000554 Delmer Manuel Trujillo López delmer.trujillo@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

137 0820200100603 Fernando Enmanuel Gonzales Maradiaha fegonzales@unah.hn Matutina Horario (8:00 am a 12:00 m)

138

8:00 am a 9:00 am 

9:00 am a 10:00 am

10:00 am a 11:00 am

No

Lunes 26 Enero 2026

Nombre Apellido


